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XV Baltic States Masters Swimming Championship/Amber Cup
Riga, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 8 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
08.03.2025 - 17:01 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank Name YB Club Time Pts RT Team

30 - 34 years

1. MANINS Janis 95 Mitau Swim I 28.39 593 +0,57 9,00

35 - 39 years

1. GRUSLYS Tomas 89 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam I 32.35 433 +0,71 3,00

40 - 44 years

1. JAATS Kristjan 81 Meisterujumise U-Klubi II 33.35 445 +0,87 4,00
2. VIKSNE Arturs 84 SK Delfins 33.97 421 +0,79 1,00

45 - 49 years

1. KULLERKUPP Margus 79 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.84 314 +0,70 -

50 - 54 years

1. GUSEVS Aleksejs 75 PK Champions 32.16 571 +0,70 8,00
2. KERSEVICIUS Linas 71 Kauno Takas I 32.47 555 +0,84 7,00
3. POPOVS Vadims 74 PK Champions 35.46 426 +0,78 2,00

DSQ JANUSAUSKAS Daivoras 72 Klaipedos PK 53.53 +0,80 -
(Time: 17:04), Full length of distance not covered (turn)

55 - 59 years

1. ENGLER Federico 70 Upsala S 32.34 639 +0,81 10,00

60 - 64 years

1. JUODESKA Arlandas 61 Kauno Takas I 36.87 509 +0,70 6,00
2. FYLAKTOU Larrys 64 Cyprus 39.72 407 +0,84 -

75 - 79 years

1. KALEVISTE Arne 48 Meisterujumise U-Klubi I 43.83 461 +0,92 5,00

80 - 84 years

1. GRIGAS Stasys 41 Marijampoles Torpedos 1:16.95 102 +1,15 -

Open

1. ENGLER Federico 70 Upsala S 32.34 639 +0,81 10,00
2. MANINS Janis 95 Mitau Swim I 28.39 593 +0,57 9,00
3. GUSEVS Aleksejs 75 PK Champions 32.16 571 +0,70 8,00
4. KERSEVICIUS Linas 71 Kauno Takas I 32.47 555 +0,84 7,00
5. JUODESKA Arlandas 61 Kauno Takas I 36.87 509 +0,70 6,00
6. KALEVISTE Arne 48 Meisterujumise U-Klubi I 43.83 461 +0,92 5,00
7. JAATS Kristjan 81 Meisterujumise U-Klubi II 33.35 445 +0,87 4,00
8. GRUSLYS Tomas 89 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam I 32.35 433 +0,71 3,00
9. POPOVS Vadims 74 PK Champions 35.46 426 +0,78 2,00

10. VIKSNE Arturs 84 SK Delfins 33.97 421 +0,79 1,00
11. FYLAKTOU Larrys 64 Cyprus 39.72 407 +0,84 -
12. KULLERKUPP Margus 79 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.84 314 +0,70 -
13. GRIGAS Stasys 41 Marijampoles Torpedos 1:16.95 102 +1,15 -
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XV Baltic States Masters Swimming Championship/Amber Cup
Riga, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank Name YB Club Time Pts RT Team

DSQ JANUSAUSKAS Daivoras 72 Klaipedos PK 53.53 +0,80 -
(Time: 17:04), Full length of distance not covered (turn)


